Kirchenwirt Peterskirchen (2023/2024)

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

TSV P
Seniorengymn.
Trachtenh./ Saal

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

TSV P
Tanz-
madchen

18:00

18:30

TSV P
Ruckengymn.
Schiitzenh./ Saal

19:00

19:30

TSV P
Fit im Winter
Trachtenheim

Sonstige
Yoga
Saal

20:00

20:30

21:00

Trachtenverein
Kinder-Jugend
und
Aktivenproben
Trachtenheim

TSV P
Bauch Beine Po
Trachtenheim

21:30

Restless Boots
Line Dance
Saal
18:45 - 21:15

22:00




